REPAIR PARTS
RP6111001  Rev 3
This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP6111001 Rev. 2.
Amana is a trademark of Maytag Corporation and used under license to
Goodman Company, L.P. All rights reserved.
© 2001-2008 Goodman Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX  77056
September 2008

COMPRESSOR HARNESS (M5, M6, M15, M16)10651508NS
COMPRESSOR HARNESS [OBSOLETE] (M7, M17)10651509NS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - VCA18B2D P1221320C
M2 - VCA24B2D P1221321C
M3 - VCA30B2D P1221322C
M4 - VCA36B2D P1221323C
M5 - VCA42B2D P1221324C
M6 - VCA48B2D P1221325C
M7 - VCA60B2D P1221326C
M8 - VCA36B3D P1221327C
M9 - VCA48B3D P1221328C
M10 - VCA60B3D P1221329C
M11 - VCA18B2E P1221330C
M12 - VCA24B2E P1221331C
M13 - VCA30B2E P1221332C
M14 - VCA36B2E P1221333C
M15 - VCA42B2E P1221334C
M16 - VCA48B2E P1221335C
M17 - VCA60B2E P1221336C
M18 - VCA36B3E P1221337C
M19 - VCA48B3E P1221338C
M20 - VCA60B3E P1221339C
M21 - VCA36B2E P1221340C
7RP6111001 3Rev. www.amana-hac.com
Cabinet Top and Grille
8 RP6111001 3Rev.www.amana-hac.com
Cabinet Top and Grille
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
FORMED GRILLE (M1, M2)2018251661
FORMED GRILLE (M3)2018251761
FORMED GRILLE (M4, M5, M8)2018251861
FORMED GRILLE (M6, M7, M9, M10)2018251961
FORMED GRILLE (M14, M15, M18)2018252261
FORMED GRILLE (M16, M17, M19, M20)2018252361
FORMED GRILLE (M11, M12)2018252561
FORMED GRILLE (M13, M21)2018252661
TOP PANEL (M11, M12, M13, M21)20160501201
TOP PANEL (M1, M2, M3)20160502201
TOP PANEL (M4, M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10)20161203201
TOP PANEL [OBSOLETE] (M14, M15, M16, M17,
M18, M19, M20)
20161204201
FAN GRILLE (M4, M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10)20362601211
FAN GRILLE (M1, M2, M3, M11, M12, M13, M21)20515001211
FAN GRILLE [OBSOLETE] (M14, M15, M16, M17,
M18, M19, M20)
20362602211
COND MOTOR (M4, M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10,
M14, M15, M16, M17, M18, M19, M20)
10584321S221
COND MOTOR (M1, M2, M3, M11, M12, M13, M21)20181704S221
ACORN NUT [OBSOLETE] (QTY 4)91000601241
AMANA NAMEPLATE DISC 20353301261
SCREW,HWH,10X3/8,A,YZD (QTY 6)B1393507321
FAN BLADE (M21)10625728341
FAN BLADE 17", 2 BLADE, 38º (M3, M13)10625725341
FAN BLADE 18", 2 BLADE, 27º (M1, M2, M11, M12)10625727341
FAN BLADE 22", 3 BLADE, 22º (M4, M5, M6, M7,
M8, M9, M10, M14, M15, M16, M17, M18, M19, M20)
10625726341
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - VCA18B2D P1221320C
M2 - VCA24B2D P1221321C
M3 - VCA30B2D P1221322C